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NAME

monika

Jebi Thomas
Antesh Singh
Kanak Mallick
NIdhi Upadhyay
prashanth
ashish

Deepali Jain
shruti ag
Prasoon Tewari
Uday Pati
stephy Mathew

EMAIL ID

monasin®*****@gj
jebitho*****@gm
anteshsing*****@
kanakmal***** @)
nidhiupadhya****
prashanthr*****@
bbkash*****@gm
jaindeepa***** @)
shrut*****@gmai
jellyonthe***** @)
udaypati*****@g

stephymolmath***

POHAR NAVEEDN poharn*****@gm

Rahul Sharma
Astha Dwivedi
Garg Garg
PRIYA

Muskan Goyal
Rittika Saha
Vikash Singh
trishna sharma
Amrutha Kannuri
aruna parar

priyanka vp

rahul.mas***** @),
asthadwived**#**
garg*****@omail
NANDHI*****(@)
goyalmus™**** @),
rittika*****@goma
vikashsing*****(g
sharmatris***** @
amruthakann™****
arunaparma** ¥

prasadsee™**** @)

ANKIT SHUKLA ankitgre*****@gt

Manuja Sharma
Nikhil Tanwar
Revathy

beauty prime
hitakshi

Jesi

manujasharm™***
nikhiltan*****@g
revathynamb**#**
kavimuhilk*****
hituse*****@gma

jesiman*****@on

147.5
115
96.5
92
89.5
81

81
80.75
80.25
78

77
76.5
76.25
75.25
74.75
74
72.75
72.5
72.25
70.75
69.75
69.25
69
68.5
68

68

68
67.5
67.25
66.75
66.5



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Sushmita Chahar
divya dd

Manvir singh
balika Dudhe
Bhaskar Parihar
mohit upadhaya
Harpal Singh Gora
Dandin Eben Asir
uijchfu

shradha Gupta
Ram Tiwari
PRIYADHARSHI
shikha gupta
Akash Agarwal
aishwarya dhagarr:
Indra Chandel
Aman Raj

lekshmi

tarun deep kaur
Deeksha Verma
Sanju Negi

War Lord
khushpal

S.a. Ravanan
Yogesh Yogeshwa
Gopi Chand
Devansh Aggarwa
SATYAKI GHOS
mona

Joyce Rose Joseph
Abi

sush.c*****@omz
saidiv*****@gma
sman*****@gomai
balikadu*****@g
parihar.bh***** @)
upadhaya***** @)
hsgora. *****@gm:
dandinebena™*****
himanshu.mandr**
shradhagupt*****,
ramtiwa*****@gr
priyadharshin®***
shikha.gupta.****:
agarwalaka™****(
aishdha*****@gn
indra.sain***** @),
amanra***** @ oy
lekshmisanan™®***
tarunsabhar®***%
vdeeks***** @om
sanjune®****@gn
mogu*****@gma
kp.kh*****@gma
saravananuth****:
yOgio6* ¥ *** @gm
gopicha*****@gn
devanshaggar****
g.saty*****@oma
monavermag*****
unsocial*****@g1

abichella*****@g

66.5
66.25
65.5
65
64.75
64.25
64
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.75
63.5
63.5
63

63
62.75
62.5
62.5
62.25
61.75
61.5
61.25
61.25
61.25
61

61

61
60.75
60.25
59.25
59.25



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

V. Kokilapriya  vkokilapr*****@j

sandhya rram*****@gmail
pooja poojadhap*****@
Azahar Uddin azaha*****@oma
Vikrant jainvik*****@om
Singh villag*****@gma
Shivani singh 7monash*****@g
Sandhiya sandram*****@g;

kanchan chauhan kanchan.chauha**
shraddha bhujade shraddhabhuj****
ashish maheshwari ashishmaheshwa**
Rachu Thakur rachnathak*****
gowtham dharma gowth*****@gme
Suman das suman. *****@om
prashik ganvir prasikg*****@gmr
Akash Gangwar  aakashg*****@gr

59

59

59
58.75
58.25
58.25
58
57.75
57.5
57.25
57.25
57.25
57

57

57

57



